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#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:47.86 2013* EDINA

K Moreton, O Anderson, E Wittmer, A Anderson
  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDIN1 1:48.45

Rachel Wittmer 10 Olivia Anderson 12

Sophie Clarkowski 9 Ashley Post 9

27.43 29.37 24.9726.68

ATONK2 1:51.93

Tru Walor 11 Sam Frigard 9

Cecilia Ostergren 11 Riley Donlin 11

28.55 32.11 24.2727.00

AEDPR3 1:52.89

Kirsten Nelson JR Jennie Novak SO

Marla Albanese SR Emily Klysen FR

28.87 31.87 25.0627.09

BTONK4 1:55.13

Elizabeth Remer 12 Anna Justinak 11

Emily Haan 9 Dana Rossebo 12

28.84 31.43 26.3428.52

BEDIN5 1:55.39

Emma Berdelman 8 Caroline Sundal 8

Natalie Swanson 8 Lucy Wittmer 8

29.52 31.72 26.1228.03

BEDPR6 1:57.47

Ashley Haung SR Hannah Albanese JR

Elena Page SO Allison Fenske FR

30.16 32.07 27.0228.22

AMPSW7 1:58.98

Lily Lengvenis 11 Tea McLawhorn 9

Amelia Baxley 9 Maya Knutson 10

30.92 34.01 25.7828.27

CEDPR8 1:59.23

Olivia Swanson FR Kayla Albers JR

Alanna Jason SO Justine Haung SO

30.32 32.50 26.7929.62

CEDIN9 2:00.50

Vivienne Kupiecki 8 Emma Seymour 10

Katie Satterthwaite 12 Sophia Anderson 10

31.37 33.05 27.0129.07

CTONK10 2:01.58

Jessie Houghton 10 Aeryn Austin-Elbaz 11

Kristen Rutschke 12 Anna Peterson 10

31.85 34.78 26.3928.56

AHOPK11 2:01.65

Ellie Miranda 9 Dede DeFreese 12

Molly Meland 8 Josie Berman 11

32.31 35.33 26.7227.29

DTONK12 2:02.06

Kristen Trenda 11 Paige Poitevent 9

Jacque Newhouse 9 Ava Dilley 8

31.82 33.99 27.1629.09

BHOPK13 2:03.17

Abbigale Sanders 8 Kate Segar 12

Amy Scherer 12 Jordan Ashby 9

32.43 34.45 26.3529.94

DEDPR14 2:03.40

Sydney Ungar SR Amy Harjes SO

Caroline Liang SR Alysse Grohs FR

31.64 33.83 27.7130.22

ASHAWA15 2:03.89

Annika Roe 9 Laurel Neufeld 11

Jenny Zander 11 Anika Johnson 7

32.69 34.42 27.5229.26

DEDIN16 2:04.17

Ella Lindberg 12 Katherine Johns 10

Libby Rothberg 10 Emily Meitz 10

32.72 34.41 26.9930.05

BMPSW17 2:06.41

Elle Niebuhr 7 Eve Biederman 9

Addy Alms 12 Mia Ruchie 7

33.23 35.68 27.1530.35

CMPSW18 2:10.98

Olivia Mitchell 11 Emma Nelson 11

Sigrid Schwarzkopf 7 Grace Murray 9

33.16 38.32 28.6630.84

BSHAWA19 2:11.10

Sarah Lemke-Humrich 10 Ellen Gantenbein 12

Isabel Gilbert 9 Kailey Everhart 9

34.36 37.51 29.3429.89

CHOPK20 2:14.85

Julia Johnson 11 Samantha Horowitz 9

Emily Kurtz 11 Katie Gunderson 10

35.43 39.10 30.2730.05

DHOPK21 2:15.39

Kaitlyn Ho 12 Katie Donovan 10

Cassidy Coats 12 Elyse Friedman 11

35.49 37.92 28.7033.28

DMPSW22 2:16.50

Ruby McLemore 9 Pearl Puzak 10

Claire Romano 9 Tess Nelson 9

34.49 39.74 29.6532.62

CSHAWA23 2:17.79

Selma Erickson 10 Talia Bradley 9

Emily Worman 12 Eleanor Strand 12

36.11 37.84 30.2833.56

DSHAWA24 2:21.12

Ruth Mullin 10 Darla Dennis 9

Emma Foley 7 Emma Johnson 11

36.01 38.04 29.6937.38

ETONK--- X2:02.73

Sarah Zachariason 9 Lizzie Kohn 12

Julia Newhouse 11 Elizabeth Hilgemann 12

31.06 34.71 26.9130.05

FTONK--- X2:04.34

Elena Rolseth 12 Sophia Freese 12

Syd Smith 10 Amanda Zacharias 10

31.61 36.22 27.1129.40

EEDIN--- X2:07.22

Sophie Corniea 10 Caroline Westholder 8

Kira Poxon 8 Nichole Schultz 12

32.93 34.73 29.1530.41

FEDIN--- X2:07.47

Natacha Sagel 10 Lauren Hahn 9

Anya Gudorf 8 Christina Orth 10

33.27 35.99 29.0929.12

EEDPR--- X2:12.68

Chloe Johnson FR Abby Amundson SO

Megan Manning SO Isabelle Felton FR

35.95 35.64 29.4931.60

EHOPK--- X2:18.62

Kristen Ho 9 Claire Marti 12

Yana Mallon 10 Lily Smith 9

36.24 38.97 29.3434.07

EMPSW--- X2:21.31

Maya Larson 9 Madeline Kaye 11

Mae Niebuhr 8 Laurel Struwe 10

37.77 40.40 30.9432.20

FMPSW--- XDQ

Sophie Mord-Boyd 7 Ping Reinikka 7

Colleen Staeger 11 Molly Voltz 11

39.96 47.32 33.5441.00

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:53.17 2012* Amelia J Schilling

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EDIN 12Emma Wittmer1 1:54.18

26.92 28.96 29.2729.03

EDPR SOJennie Novak2 1:57.64

27.41 29.55 30.3930.29

MPSW 10Maya Knutson3 1:57.82

27.47 29.59 30.5830.18

EDIN 10Sydney Olsen4 1:59.37

27.76 29.69 31.1730.75

EDIN 12Amelia Anderson5 2:00.23

27.21 29.82 32.2330.97

TONK 10Martha Haas6 2:01.32

28.90 30.54 30.8930.99

HOPK 10Kate Glover7 2:02.34

27.87 30.45 32.2231.80

SHAWA 11Rachel Anderson8 2:02.68

27.55 31.03 31.3832.72

TONK 9Julia Brazeau9 2:02.72

29.15 31.95 30.3031.32

EDIN 10Gracie Taylor10 2:02.91

27.87 30.77 32.2831.99

EDPR JRIsabella Haeger11 2:06.03

28.40 31.85 32.8832.90

MPSW 9Nicole Lefebvre12 2:06.55

29.39 32.47 31.6733.02

EDPR FRAllison Fenske13 2:06.64

28.91 32.00 32.0933.64

TONK 9Sophia Rogney14 2:07.77

29.27 32.15 33.3732.98

TONK 12Leah Anderson15 2:07.95

29.68 32.09 32.8233.36

EDPR FROlivia Swanson16 2:08.17

29.54 32.47 32.9233.24

HOPK 8Abbigale Sanders17 2:09.48

30.08 32.95 33.0533.40
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HOPK 8Atianna Hernke18 2:10.78

30.27 32.79 33.9133.81

SHAWA 10Ellen Demgen19 2:14.23

31.82 34.02 33.7734.62

MPSW 7Elle Niebuhr20 2:17.36

32.31 34.70 34.8135.54

MPSW 10Alexa Helm21 2:23.80

33.58 36.59 35.9137.72

HOPK 10Katie Gunderson22 2:25.11

32.72 36.86 36.8238.71

TONK 10Claire Landman--- X2:05.79

29.06 32.22 31.6932.82

EDPR SOKatelyn Axelson--- X2:07.07

29.49 32.38 32.4732.73

EDIN 12Griffin Hansen--- X2:11.07

30.04 32.91 34.3433.78

TONK 10Sadie Olson--- X2:13.22

30.25 33.72 34.7134.54

EDPR FRLivy Mikkelson--- X2:16.44

31.36 35.10 34.5335.45

EDIN 11Gretchen Miller--- X2:22.00

33.50 37.03 35.4835.99

MPSW 8Mae Niebuhr--- X2:30.45

34.94 39.54 37.0538.92

MPSW 9Britta Nelson--- X2:30.46

34.34 39.00 37.5239.60

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 2:06.94 2009* Nikki Larson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EDIN 9Raime Jones1 2:11.01

27.79 33.37 30.7539.10

EDIN 9Kelli McCarthy2 2:13.23

29.81 35.27 29.7538.40

TONK 11Anna Justinak3 2:14.18

27.94 34.05 32.9039.29

EDPR JRKirsten Nelson4 2:18.47

29.27 35.43 32.3041.47

EDIN 10Emma Seymour5 2:19.69

30.61 35.90 33.3639.82

EDIN 12Katie Satterthwaite6 2:19.89

30.51 35.73 31.9541.70

EDPR FRAshley Tostenson7 2:20.03

29.95 36.07 32.3341.68

EDPR SOAnnika Skogg8 2:24.05

31.07 36.40 32.5644.02

TONK 11Kristen Trenda9 2:24.26

31.70 35.88 33.6843.00

MPSW 11Lily Lengvenis10 2:26.33

32.11 37.90 33.2743.05

TONK 9Julia Glodoski11 2:27.59

31.82 38.68 32.8144.28

EDPR SRSydney Ungar12 2:28.31

32.61 37.72 33.3544.63

HOPK 10Ellen Sussman13 2:28.63

30.69 38.59 33.7445.61

MPSW 7Mia Ruchie14 2:29.07

31.79 40.43 32.5944.26

SHAWA 11Jenny Zander15 2:29.50

31.13 37.30 34.1846.89

TONK 12Lizzie Kohn16 2:30.26

33.94 39.04 35.9541.33

HOPK 12Amy Scherer17 2:32.60

31.36 39.76 34.4047.08

MPSW 9Claire Romano18 2:34.54

33.57 38.36 36.2546.36

SHAWA 10Lena Wilhelm19 2:36.57

34.77 39.90 36.1845.72

MPSW 11Olivia Mitchell20 2:39.78

34.72 40.95 35.4048.71

SHAWA 9Talia Bradley21 2:40.83

36.17 41.66 37.5345.47

HOPK  9Samantha Horowitz22 2:42.59

35.72 41.27 36.5649.04

SHAWA 12Eleanor Strand23 2:53.22

36.51 47.29 40.8948.53

EDIN 10Emily Meitz--- X2:22.11

30.11 36.22 33.0642.72

EDIN 8Caroline Westholder--- X2:22.72

30.60 38.61 32.5940.92

EDPR JRKayla Albers--- X2:30.26

32.50 42.08 35.5640.12

TONK 12Sophia Freese--- X2:33.74

34.19 37.46 35.8646.23

TONKVanessa Van Holland--- X2:36.96

33.09 38.69 35.8449.34

EDPR JRAnna Moen--- X2:43.31

35.98 41.85 35.9449.54

MPSW 10Pearl Puzak--- X2:56.58

40.89 46.73 40.6248.34

MPSW 9Sarah Nelson--- X2:59.57

41.26 45.08 39.5553.68

HOPK 12Cassidy Coats--- DQ

34.93 38.04 35.2351.17

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.79 2011* Kaia Grobe

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EDIN 10Rachel Wittmer1 24.26

TONK 11Tru Walor2 24.69

TONK 11Riley Donlin3 24.74

EDIN 12Olivia Anderson4 25.18

MPSW 9Amelia Baxley5 25.46

EDPR SOBlair MacGibbon6 25.55

EDPR SRMarla Albanese7 25.64

EDIN 8Emma Berdelman8 25.72

TONK 12Elizabeth Remer9 25.84

EDPR FREmily Klysen10 25.97

SHAWA 12Britta Roe11 26.14

EDPR SOBrynn Boston12 26.17

EDIN 8Lucy Wittmer13 26.22

TONK 12Dana Rossebo14 26.56

HOPK 12Kate Segar15 26.92

HOPK  9Jordan Ashby16 27.04

MPSW 9Eve Biederman17 27.10

SHAWA 9Annika Roe18 27.50

MPSW 12Addy Alms19 27.58

SHAWA 7Anika Johnson20 28.40

HOPK 11Emily Kurtz21 28.44

SHAWA 9Isabel Gilbert22 29.04

MPSW 9Claire Holmgren23 30.01

TONK 10Anna Peterson--- X26.76

TONK 9Sarah Zachariason--- X27.12

EDPR SOJustine Haung--- X27.51

EDPR FRAlysse Grohs--- X28.52

EDIN 9Lauren Hahn--- X29.05

EDIN 12Nichole Schultz--- X29.08

HOPK 12Kaitlyn Ho--- X29.14

HOPK 11Annie Carlson--- X29.32

SHAWA 9Kailey Everhart--- X29.38

MPSW 7Sophie Mord-Boyd--- X33.77

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Meet: 446.25 2011* Yasmeen A Almog

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

TONK 11Andrea Brosnahan1 458.75*

TONK 12Annika Clinton2 442.95

HOPK 12Ari Brace3 441.05

TONK 12Hannah Gosen4 416.20

MPSW 12Elizabeth Een5 382.90

EDIN 8Georgia Cleveland6 371.35

EDPR JRSydney Galleger7 348.55

EDIN 7Josie Meitz8 346.55

EDPR SOBethany Moore9 333.80

TONK 9Audrey Day10 333.25

EDPR JRAfton Huss11 312.55

EDPR SRJennifer Miller12 305.95

EDIN 10Katharine Ware13 296.45

MPSW 10Ceci Crosby14 256.35

MPSW 10Olivia Foster15 254.70

MPSW 10Zenya Ledermann16 243.90

SHAWAAbby Harrison17 223.10

EDIN 8Maya Steen18 222.70

SHAWASara Helmstetter19 190.40

HOPK 8Julia Fromstein20 129.60

TONK 9Erin Abbott--- X341.35

EDPR SRTina Liu--- X270.95

EDIN 11Nina Larson--- X119.55

 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 55.51 2011* Nikki M Larson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EDIN 10Rachel Wittmer1 58.45

27.87 30.58

EDIN 9Sophie Clarkowski2 59.62

28.03 31.59

HOPK 8Molly Meland3 59.88

27.84 32.04

EDPR SRMarla Albanese4 1:00.22

28.13 32.09

TONK 11Riley Donlin5 1:00.58

28.57 32.01
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EDIN 8Natalie Swanson6 1:02.19

28.77 33.42

EDPR SRSarah Coolidge7 1:02.46

28.74 33.72

TONK 12Elizabeth Remer8 1:03.39

29.45 33.94

EDIN 12Katie Satterthwaite9 1:03.87

30.21 33.66

TONK 12Kristen Rutschke10 1:04.41

30.16 34.25

TONK 9Jacque Newhouse11 1:04.61

30.23 34.38

HOPK 11Josie Berman12 1:05.54

29.95 35.59

HOPK 10Ellen Sussman13 1:05.83

30.16 35.67

SHAWA 11Jenny Zander14 1:06.31

31.36 34.95

EDPR SOAlanna Jason15 1:07.27

31.15 36.12

MPSW 7Sigrid Schwarzkopf16 1:09.31

32.21 37.10

HOPK 12Amy Scherer17 1:09.37

32.87 36.50

MPSW 7Mia Ruchie18 1:09.84

32.61 37.23

EDPR SRSydney Ungar19 1:09.86

32.59 37.27

MPSW 12Addy Alms20 1:10.03

32.29 37.74

MPSW 11Olivia Mitchell21 1:16.80

35.61 41.19

SHAWA 12Emily Worman22 1:18.82

35.82 43.00

SHAWA 12Eleanor Strand23 1:19.97

36.83 43.14

SHAWA 7Emma Foley24 1:22.41

39.04 43.37

TONK 10Syd Smith--- X1:04.66

30.60 34.06

EDIN 8Lucy Wittmer--- X1:07.38

31.61 35.77

EDIN 10Libby Rothberg--- X1:07.55

31.82 35.73

TONK 9Julia Glodoski--- X1:08.91

33.61 35.30

HOPK 11Emily Kurtz--- X1:10.02

33.95 36.07

EDPR FRAlysse Grohs--- X1:11.87

33.73 38.14

HOPK 10Yana Mallon--- X1:15.33

35.41 39.92

EDPR FRIsabelle Felton--- X1:18.51

37.30 41.21

MPSW 8Mae Niebuhr--- X1:19.29

37.86 41.43

MPSW 10Anna Keller--- X1:26.89

36.61 50.28

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 51.56 2012* Kaia J Grobe

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EDIN 9Raime Jones1 53.16

25.86 27.30

EDIN 9Kelli McCarthy2 54.30

26.41 27.89

EDIN 12Amelia Anderson3 54.85

26.09 28.76

MPSW 10Maya Knutson4 55.20

26.83 28.37

TONK 11Anna Justinak5 55.39

26.68 28.71

EDIN 9Ashley Post6 55.62

27.10 28.52

SHAWA 11Rachel Anderson7 55.70

26.68 29.02

HOPK 10Kate Glover8 55.80

27.10 28.70

TONK 9Emily Haan9 55.87

26.88 28.99

EDPR SOElena Page10 56.06

27.18 28.88

TONK 11Cecilia Ostergren11 56.14

27.32 28.82

EDPR SOBlair MacGibbon12 56.59

27.37 29.22

SHAWA 12Britta Roe13 56.95

27.31 29.64

EDPR SOBrynn Boston14 56.96

27.42 29.54

TONK 10Claire Landman15 57.76

27.95 29.81

HOPK 11Campbell Teigen16 58.26

27.64 30.62

EDPR FRAllison Fenske17 58.77

28.29 30.48

MPSW 7Elle Niebuhr18 1:01.03

29.41 31.62

SHAWA 7Anika Johnson19 1:02.40

30.08 32.32

HOPK 12Kaitlyn Ho20 1:04.07

30.71 33.36

MPSW 9Ruby McLemore21 1:04.43

30.50 33.93

HOPK 11Elyse Friedman22 1:04.60

31.32 33.28

MPSW 11Emma Nelson23 1:05.99

31.63 34.36

SHAWA 11Emma Johnson24 1:07.50

31.77 35.73

TONK 11Julia Newhouse--- X58.89

27.97 30.92

EDIN 10Sophie Corniea--- X1:00.29

28.93 31.36

TONK 12Elena Rolseth--- X1:00.95

29.07 31.88

EDPR SOMegan Manning--- X1:02.22

30.05 32.17

EDPR SRCaroline Liang--- X1:03.30

29.85 33.45

EDIN 11Gretchen Miller--- X1:03.36

31.08 32.28

SHAWA 9Kailey Everhart--- X1:06.77

32.50 34.27

HOPK 11Annie Carlson--- X1:06.88

32.01 34.87

MPSW 9Claire Holmgren--- X1:06.94

32.26 34.68

HOPK 12Sarah Lentsch--- X1:11.03

34.14 36.89

 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 5:05.37 2010* Nikki Larson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EDIN 12Emma Wittmer1 5:20.41

29.62 32.26 33.2232.91

33.09 32.59 32.42 31.73

31.04 31.53

EDPR JRHannah Albanese2 5:21.64

29.87 32.57 32.9832.81

33.15 32.80 32.62 31.94

31.55 31.35

EDIN 10Sophia Anderson3 5:23.38

30.25 32.74 32.6232.52

32.72 31.97 32.53 32.96

33.22 31.85

EDIN 10Sydney Olsen4 5:26.70

29.72 32.72 33.6633.34

33.29 33.17 33.07 33.01

32.81 31.91

TONK 10Martha Haas5 5:26.77

30.64 32.66 33.3533.32

33.12 32.59 32.54 32.83

32.95 32.77

EDPR FREmily Klysen6 5:28.46

29.84 33.07 33.2733.49

33.04 33.06 33.25 33.13

33.61 32.70

TONK 9Jacque Newhouse7 5:29.44

30.61 33.49 33.9033.64

34.31 33.21 32.99 33.01

32.64 31.64

TONK 9Julia Brazeau8 5:33.23

30.42 33.97 33.6933.63

33.90 34.24 34.50 33.90

33.38 31.60

EDIN 10Gracie Taylor9 5:35.16

30.12 32.98 34.2633.53

34.03 34.48 34.45 34.62

33.35 33.34
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TONK 9Sam Frigard10 5:35.98

30.49 34.10 34.5533.74

34.66 33.94 34.31 33.83

33.85 32.51

HOPK 8Abbigale Sanders11 5:38.63

31.04 33.63 34.4733.97

34.63 34.64 34.36 34.54

34.23 33.12

EDPR FRAshley Tostenson12 5:39.42

30.76 34.32 34.6434.27

34.38 34.05 34.55 34.66

33.93 33.86

MPSW 9Nicole Lefebvre13 5:41.54

30.79 34.45 35.3334.36

34.83 34.73 34.94 34.77

34.39 32.95

EDPR SOAnnika Skogg14 5:41.66

30.68 34.52 34.2234.30

34.41 35.19 34.87 34.92

34.90 33.65

HOPK 8Atianna Hernke15 5:43.22

30.87 33.43 33.9533.82

35.05 35.34 34.76 35.31

36.23 34.46

SHAWA 10Ellen Demgen16 5:54.27

33.07 35.32 35.8335.99

35.59 35.91 36.14 36.17

35.81 34.44

MPSW 9Claire Romano17 6:08.24

32.45 36.93 38.1937.69

37.63 37.57 37.62 37.21

37.08 35.87

HOPK  9Jordan Ashby18 6:12.25

32.08 36.37 39.1437.71

38.60 38.44 39.07 38.07

38.34 34.43

MPSW 9Grace Murray19 6:21.06

32.09 36.30 38.1637.37

38.87 39.50 39.94 40.24

39.73 38.86

MPSW 10Alexa Helm20 6:31.87

34.61 38.69 40.3139.67

40.09 39.95 39.37 40.25

40.36 38.57

HOPK 10Katie Gunderson21 6:34.14

33.83 38.45 41.0140.50

40.92 41.70 41.11 40.24

39.64 36.74

SHAWA 10Selma Erickson22 6:45.87

35.67 40.09 41.5041.27

42.25 41.36 41.09 41.52

40.78 40.34

TONK 12Kristen Rutschke--- X5:46.98

31.59 35.49 35.7535.79

35.64 35.07 35.00 34.89

34.25 33.51

EDPR SOKatelyn Axelson--- X5:47.96

31.32 34.64 34.7235.06

35.12 35.94 35.83 36.05

35.43 33.85

TONK 9Paige Poitevent--- X5:48.49

31.89 34.66 35.5134.77

35.45 36.14 35.98 35.51

34.90 33.68

EDIN 11Kelly Jessen--- X5:48.89

30.15 34.12 35.4535.00

35.14 36.20 36.31 36.15

36.39 33.98

EDPR FRLivy Mikkelson--- X5:51.87

32.24 36.01 35.4635.89

35.74 35.54 35.65 36.16

35.59 33.59

EDIN 12Griffin Hansen--- X6:00.11

31.79 35.39 35.8736.22

36.74 37.21 37.34 37.13

36.63 35.79

MPSW 10Laurel Struwe--- X6:51.38

34.79 40.03 43.6742.78

43.08 43.44 41.49 42.45

41.58 38.07

MPSW 9Sarah Nelson--- X7:03.62

37.94 42.65 42.6843.27

42.79 44.38 44.06 43.41

43.43 39.01

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:37.41 2012* CHANHASSEN

K Grobe, S Holmes, K Dahlgren, Z Avestruz
  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDIN1 1:39.42

Amelia Anderson 12 Emma Wittmer 12

Raime Jones 9 Olivia Anderson 12

25.63 24.47 25.0224.30

ATONK2 1:40.09

Anna Justinak 11 Riley Donlin 11

Martha Haas 10 Julia Brazeau 9

25.45 24.51 24.9025.23

AEDPR3 1:43.39

Blair MacGibbon SO Sarah Coolidge SR

Brynn Boston SO Emily Klysen FR

25.97 25.56 26.0725.79

BEDIN4 1:43.81

Ashley Post 9 Gracie Taylor 10

Sydney Olsen 10 Kelli McCarthy 9

25.68 26.20 25.4726.46

AHOPK5 1:45.21

Kate Glover 10 Molly Meland 8

Kate Segar 12 Josie Berman 11

26.06 25.77 26.3727.01

BTONK6 1:45.22

Emily Haan 9 Ava Dilley 8

Sophia Rogney 9 Anna Peterson 10

25.70 26.73 26.3226.47

BEDPR7 1:46.22

Isabella Haeger JR Allison Fenske FR

Kirsten Nelson JR Ashley Tostenson FR

26.62 26.54 27.1825.88

CTONK8 1:47.36

Syd Smith 10 Julia Glodoski 9

Elizabeth Hilgemann 12 Claire Landman 10

27.04 26.81 26.7626.75

ASHAWA9 1:47.62

Rachel Anderson 11 Britta Roe 12

Annika Roe 9 Holly Anderson 10

25.67 25.79 28.5627.60

CEDPR10 1:49.75

Ashley Haung SR Annika Skogg SO

Katelyn Axelson SO Alanna Jason SO

27.87 27.05 27.1827.65

DTONK11 1:49.88

Elena Rolseth 12 Julia Newhouse 11

Aeryn Austin-Elbaz 11 Kristen Rutschke 12

28.42 27.47 26.4527.54

AMPSW12 1:49.93

Tea McLawhorn 9 Eve Biederman 9

Nicole Lefebvre 9 Addy Alms 12

27.87 27.22 27.0427.80

DEDIN13 1:50.23

Sophie Corniea 10 Emma Seymour 10

Kelly Jessen 11 Katie Satterthwaite 12

28.10 25.97 27.1129.05

CEDIN14 1:50.55

Sophia Anderson 10 Kira Poxon 8

Katie Froemming 9 Griffin Hansen 12

27.19 26.80 28.6527.91

DEDPR15 1:53.21

Sydney Ungar SR Justine Haung SO

Caroline Liang SR Alysse Grohs FR

29.07 28.03 28.0728.04

CHOPK16 1:54.73

Dede DeFreese 12 Jordan Ashby 9

Elyse Friedman 11 Kaitlyn Ho 12

28.87 27.29 29.2129.36

BMPSW17 1:54.88

Sigrid Schwarzkopf 7 Mia Ruchie 7

Grace Murray 9 Claire Romano 9

28.78 28.00 29.0929.01

DHOPK18 1:55.15

Emily Kurtz 11 Julia Johnson 11

Lily Smith 9 Annie Carlson 11

27.93 27.49 29.4030.33

BSHAWA19 1:55.17

Lena Wilhelm 10 Isabel Gilbert 9

Kailey Everhart 9 Anika Johnson 7

29.37 28.38 28.3629.06

CSHAWA20 1:59.90

Darla Dennis 9 Ellen Gantenbein 12

Sarah Lemke-Humrich 10 Emma Johnson 11

31.09 29.67 29.8829.26
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CMPSW21 2:02.23

Tess Nelson 9 Maya Larson 9

Emma Nelson 11 Mae Niebuhr 8

29.90 31.03 31.6229.68

DMPSW22 2:03.07

Alexa Helm 10 Claire Holmgren 9

Britta Nelson 9 Laurel Struwe 10

30.35 30.68 30.8131.23

DSHAWA23 2:05.15

Ruth Mullin 10 Emma Foley 7

Laurel Neufeld 11 Eleanor Strand 12

30.40 33.47 30.8830.40

ETONK--- X1:52.72

Jessie Houghton 10 Sadie Olson 10

Smetana Larson 11 Anna Woyt 8

27.86 28.47 27.8128.58

FTONK--- X1:54.05

Emma Schrepel Emily Martha

Sophia Freese 12 Sophia Timba 9

28.65 28.16 28.8428.40

EEDIN--- X1:54.23

Caroline Sundal 8 Christina Orth 10

Emma Nicholson 9 Lauren Hahn 9

28.59 28.67 28.9328.04

FEDIN--- X1:55.86

Nichole Schultz 12 Katherine Johns 10

Anya Gudorf 8 Libby Rothberg 10

29.94 27.73 29.7828.41

EEDPR--- X1:59.45

Isabelle Felton FR Anna Moen JR

Abby Amundson SO Livy Mikkelson FR

30.07 29.25 29.7130.42

FEDPR--- X1:59.73

Chloe Johnson FR Sydney Neuman FR

Veena Kirankumar SO Megan Manning SO

29.93 31.02 28.9729.81

EHOPK--- X2:03.72

Kristen Ho 9 Sarah Lentsch 12

Samantha Horowitz 9 Yana Mallon 10

30.33 31.74 31.0830.57

FMPSW--- X2:10.42

Olivia Groth 10 Molly Voltz 11

N'Dia Herndon 9 Isabella Chan 9

31.55 39.18 32.5927.10

EMPSW--- X2:18.90

Colleen Staeger 11 Sarah Nelson 9

Ping Reinikka 7 Julianna Landis 9

33.85 35.63 36.8732.55

BHOPK--- DQ

Campbell Teigen 11 Ellen Sussman 10

Amy Scherer 12 Atianna Hernke 8

26.70 27.32 28.9527.80

 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 57.57 2013* Bre Thorne

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MPSW 9Amelia Baxley1 59.92

29.02 30.90

TONK 11Tru Walor2 1:00.08

28.92 31.16

EDPR SRSarah Coolidge3 1:02.63

30.36 32.27

EDIN 9Sophie Clarkowski4 1:02.67

30.81 31.86

EDIN 8Emma Berdelman5 1:02.73

30.32 32.41

EDPR JRKirsten Nelson6 1:03.83

30.76 33.07

EDPR JRIsabella Haeger7 1:04.70

31.47 33.23

TONK 11Cecilia Ostergren8 1:04.84

32.41 32.43

TONK 9Sarah Zachariason9 1:05.19

31.68 33.51

EDPR SRAshley Haung10 1:05.48

31.18 34.30

TONK 12Dana Rossebo11 1:05.88

32.45 33.43

EDIN 8Vivienne Kupiecki12 1:06.67

32.36 34.31

MPSW 11Lily Lengvenis13 1:07.13

32.43 34.70

HOPK  9Ellie Miranda14 1:08.39

32.83 35.56

EDIN 12Ella Lindberg15 1:09.46

33.85 35.61

MPSW 7Sigrid Schwarzkopf16 1:11.09

34.66 36.43

SHAWA 9Annika Roe17 1:11.31

34.87 36.44

SHAWA 10Sarah Lemke-Humrich18 1:12.40

35.05 37.35

HOPK 12Cassidy Coats19 1:12.44

35.01 37.43

MPSW 9Ruby McLemore20 1:13.58

35.68 37.90

SHAWA 10Ruth Mullin21 1:16.70

37.00 39.70

HOPK 11Julia Johnson22 1:17.06

37.23 39.83

SHAWA 10Selma Erickson23 1:19.59

38.14 41.45

EDPR FROlivia Swanson--- X1:04.42

31.81 32.61

TONK 11Kristen Trenda--- X1:05.77

32.80 32.97

TONK 12Leah Anderson--- X1:06.66

32.92 33.74

EDIN 9Katie Froemming--- X1:09.31

33.50 35.81

EDIN 10Natacha Sagel--- X1:09.69

33.82 35.87

EDPR SRCaroline Liang--- X1:10.46

33.65 36.81

MPSW 9Britta Nelson--- X1:21.56

39.99 41.57

MPSW 9N'Dia Herndon--- X1:31.20

43.81 47.39

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:03.37 2013* Olivia Anderson

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EDIN 12Olivia Anderson1 1:05.57

31.28 34.29

EDPR SOJennie Novak2 1:07.84

32.18 35.66

EDIN 8Caroline Sundal3 1:09.28

32.99 36.29

EDPR SOElena Page4 1:09.82

32.71 37.11

TONK 9Sam Frigard5 1:10.61

33.96 36.65

EDPR JRHannah Albanese6 1:11.00

33.46 37.54

EDIN 10Emma Seymour7 1:11.59

33.82 37.77

EDPR JRKayla Albers8 1:12.94

34.80 38.14

TONK 12Lizzie Kohn9 1:13.19

34.87 38.32

EDIN 8Caroline Westholder10 1:14.90

35.73 39.17

MPSW 9Tea McLawhorn11 1:14.92

35.47 39.45

SHAWA 11Laurel Neufeld12 1:15.17

35.26 39.91

TONK 11Aeryn Austin-Elbaz13 1:15.44

35.31 40.13

HOPK 12Kate Segar14 1:16.00

35.54 40.46

TONK 9Sophia Rogney15 1:16.13

36.42 39.71

HOPK 12Dede DeFreese16 1:16.84

36.19 40.65

MPSW 9Eve Biederman17 1:20.21

36.53 43.68

SHAWA 10Lena Wilhelm18 1:20.81

38.25 42.56

SHAWA 9Talia Bradley19 1:21.81

38.92 42.89

SHAWA 12Ellen Gantenbein20 1:22.56

39.23 43.33

HOPK 10Katie Donovan21 1:22.57

38.71 43.86

MPSW 9Tess Nelson22 1:23.02

40.28 42.74

MPSW 10Pearl Puzak23 1:27.50

41.75 45.75
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HOPK  9Samantha Horowitz24 1:28.68

41.95 46.73

TONK 9Paige Poitevent--- X1:14.26

35.90 38.36

EDPR SOAmy Harjes--- X1:14.37

35.53 38.84

EDIN 10Katherine Johns--- X1:17.07

36.18 40.89

EDPR SOAbby Amundson--- X1:17.83

37.23 40.60

EDIN 9Lauren Hahn--- X1:18.89

37.47 41.42

TONK 8Ilana Levine--- X1:21.21

38.12 43.09

SHAWA 9Darla Dennis--- X1:24.68

37.82 46.86

HOPK 12Claire Marti--- X1:26.40

40.40 46.00

MPSW 10Laurel Struwe--- X1:28.35

41.74 46.61

MPSW 11Madeline Kaye--- X1:28.46

41.40 47.06

 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:34.00 2011* EDINA

A Anderson, E Wittmer, N Larson, M Eden
  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDIN1 3:37.75

Raime Jones 9 Emma Wittmer 12

Rachel Wittmer 10 Amelia Anderson 12

26.28 53.94 54.6426.36

25.80 55.19 25.40 53.98

ATONK2 3:41.37

Martha Haas 10 Julia Brazeau 9

Emily Haan 9 Tru Walor 11

27.14 56.20 55.2326.12

26.97 56.34 25.56 53.60

BEDIN3 3:41.67

Gracie Taylor 10 Sophie Clarkowski 9

Ashley Post 9 Kelli McCarthy 9

27.32 57.54 54.9026.57

26.81 55.75 25.92 53.48

AEDPR4 3:42.38

Marla Albanese SR Blair MacGibbon SO

Sarah Coolidge SR Jennie Novak SO

26.66 55.59 55.6926.39

26.98 56.91 25.56 54.19

BEDPR5 3:48.72

Isabella Haeger JR Brynn Boston SO

Hannah Albanese JR Elena Page SO

28.06 58.19 56.8727.09

27.52 58.12 26.55 55.54

BTONK6 3:49.37

Elizabeth Remer 12 Sam Frigard 9

Cecilia Ostergren 11 Sophia Rogney 9

27.22 57.64 58.6828.05

26.66 56.01 27.32 57.04

CEDIN7 3:49.97

Lucy Wittmer 8 Natalie Swanson 8

Emma Berdelman 8 Caroline Westholder 8

28.25 58.75 57.4626.87

26.67 56.51 27.38 57.25

CTONK8 3:51.60

Claire Landman 10 Sarah Zachariason 9

Dana Rossebo 12 Jacque Newhouse 9

28.30 57.80 58.9427.93

26.90 57.21 27.62 57.65

AMPSW9 3:52.08

Maya Knutson 10 Nicole Lefebvre 9

Lily Lengvenis 11 Amelia Baxley 9

27.47 56.44 1:00.9229.52

28.25 1:00.19 26.01 54.53

AHOPK10 3:54.33

Kate Glover 10 Campbell Teigen 11

Josie Berman 11 Molly Meland 8

27.56 57.24 59.2016.42

28.21 1:00.08 27.38 57.81

CEDPR11 3:57.06

Olivia Swanson FR Ashley Tostenson FR

Annika Skogg SO Justine Haung SO

28.21 59.09 58.1327.80

27.90 58.87 29.21 1:00.97

DTONK12 3:59.21

Anna Peterson 10 Syd Smith 10

Leah Anderson 12 Julia Newhouse 11

28.41 59.08 1:00.7328.98

28.45 59.67 28.38 59.73

DEDPR13 4:01.36

Alanna Jason SO Katelyn Axelson SO

Livy Mikkelson FR Ashley Haung SR

28.81 59.41 1:00.2728.51

30.61 1:01.90 28.56 59.78

ASHAWA14 4:05.20

Britta Roe 12 Rachel Anderson 11

Lena Wilhelm 10 Holly Anderson 10

27.41 57.79 56.9726.93

30.56 1:04.22 30.00 1:06.22

DEDIN15 4:09.05

Sophie Corniea 10 Sophia Anderson 10

Griffin Hansen 12 Emily Meitz 10

29.59 1:01.06 1:02.0029.71

30.83 1:05.37 28.68 1:00.62

BHOPK16 4:11.14

Ellen Sussman 10 Abbigale Sanders 8

Atianna Hernke 8 Ellie Miranda 9

28.98 1:00.36 1:01.9029.45

31.86 1:06.06 29.32 1:02.82

CHOPK17 4:21.72

Cassidy Coats 12 Elyse Friedman 11

Katie Donovan 10 Dede DeFreese 12

31.98 1:07.67 1:06.0731.69

31.38 1:04.70 30.31 1:03.28

DHOPK18 4:23.52

Annie Carlson 11 Julia Johnson 11

Kristen Ho 9 Sarah Lentsch 12

31.75 1:06.15 1:01.0629.45

31.97 1:05.17 33.49 1:11.14

BSHAWA19 4:26.49

Jenny Zander 11 Isabel Gilbert 9

Ellen Demgen 10 Emma Foley 7

29.56 1:02.41 1:05.9830.97

31.57 1:05.52 35.42 1:12.58

CMPSW20 4:32.96

Alexa Helm 10 Tess Nelson 9

Emma Nelson 11 Ruby McLemore 9

31.71 1:05.87 1:09.7633.19

33.19 1:09.93 32.04 1:07.40

DSHAWA21 4:36.97

Selma Erickson 10 Darla Dennis 9

Ruth Mullin 10 Talia Bradley 9

34.56 1:12.86 1:10.1033.56

31.86 1:07.04 32.39 1:06.97

CSHAWA22 4:38.72

Emily Worman 12 Emma Johnson 11

Ellen Gantenbein 12 Sarah Lemke-Humrich 10

32.77 1:09.88 1:07.8232.01

35.02 1:12.36 32.11 1:08.66

DMPSW23 4:40.86

Britta Nelson 9 Isabella Chan 9

Anna Keller 10 Claire Holmgren 9

34.11 1:11.13 1:11.7735.20

34.68 1:11.42 31.87 1:06.54

ETONK--- X4:01.72

Jessie Houghton 10 Elena Rolseth 12

Amanda Zacharias 10 Julia Glodoski 9

29.08 1:02.03 1:00.6828.94

28.05 59.75 28.21 59.26

FTONK--- X4:05.78

Smetana Larson 11 Ava Dilley 8

Aeryn Austin-Elbaz 11 Kristen Trenda 11

29.72 1:01.07 1:00.4828.88

29.74 1:03.53 28.78 1:00.70

FEDIN--- X4:15.58

Gretchen Miller 11 Kelly Jessen 11

Ella Lindberg 12 Anya Gudorf 8

31.78 1:05.13 1:04.8930.09

30.23 1:02.54 29.67 1:03.02

EEDPR--- X4:16.76

Isabelle Felton FR Megan Manning SO

Kayla Albers JR Amy Harjes SO

31.76 1:05.79 1:03.9230.35

29.96 1:02.98 31.66 1:04.07
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FEDPR--- X4:27.96

Chloe Johnson FR Sydney Neuman FR

Abby Amundson SO Veena Kirankumar SO

31.02 1:04.00 1:06.8731.94

31.59 1:06.70 33.29 1:10.39

EMPSW--- X4:56.49

Olivia Groth 10 N'Dia Herndon 9

Colleen Staeger 11 Pearl Puzak 10

34.63 1:13.08 1:16.0234.53

32.68 1:14.20 35.62 1:13.19

FMPSW--- X5:08.12

Ping Reinikka 7 Julianna Landis 9

Sarah Nelson 9 Maya Larson 9

35.02 1:14.54 1:26.9040.35

35.55 1:16.08 16.20 1:10.60

EEDIN--- XDQ

Emma Nicholson 9 Kira Poxon 8

Vivienne Kupiecki 8 Katie Froemming 9

29.81 1:02.01 1:00.1828.70

28.02 59.12 27.88 59.38

BMPSW--- DQ

Tea McLawhorn 9 Olivia Mitchell 11

Grace Murray 9 Elle Niebuhr 7

31.01 1:05.48 1:03.0730.38

29.98 1:03.60 30.02 1:04.18

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Edina 1113
2. Minnetonka 1030

3. Eden Prairie 977

4. Minneapolis Southwest 509

5. Hopkins 498

6. South/Washburn/Roosevelt 350


